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21 scheduled competitions Date 23-24 April 30 April-    
1 May 7-8 May 14-15 May 18-21 May 20-23 May 28-29 May 1-2 June 4-5 June

183 2 5 7 12 6 10 11 5 18

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

1 KALMAR Sandor HUN 594 901.5 301.0 301.2
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 889.0 293.8
3 SZVACSEK Ference HUN 1941 887.1 294.1 294.1
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 882.1 292.1 295.2
5 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 877.5 293.5 289.9
6 DIZHEVSKIY Mikhail (Jn) UKR 653 876.7 286.8 292.0
7 SHLYAKHOV Denis (Jn) UKR 565 874.5 281.2
8 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 865.4 286.5 291.4
9 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 862.6 285.6 289.2 282.1

10 AUBE Jean-Marc FRA 592 859.1 286.8
11 HUGHES William USA 53326 853.5 278.5 289.8 285.2
12 AUBE Aurelie (Jn) FRA 1000 838.2 282.2
13 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 829.0 258.4 283.2
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 828.1 283.9 282.7
15 PRAUS Pawel POL 3704 825.5 284.3
16 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 824.0 274.4 269.2
17 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 823.8 0.0
18 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 2007 791.5 280.5 273.7
19 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 789.5 257.5 252.8 279.2
20 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 776.5 258.8

PARRAMON SARRATE Luis ESP 312 592.3 294.6 297.7
FEDOTOV Konstantin RUS None 591.0
JURKOVIC Marian FAI F-280 567.4 275.7
POPOV Ivo AUT None 565.9 286.8
GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 563.3 283.1 280.2 0.0
SPIRIN Yan (Jn) RUS 02003 552.4
BERNSTEIN Rene GER 2806 548.6 273.2 268.9 279.7
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 537.0
GRUNDEL Peter GER 2328 536.8 251.7
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 535.3
KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 534.4 0.0

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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21 scheduled competitions Date 23-24 April 30 April-    
1 May 7-8 May 14-15 May 18-21 May 20-23 May 28-29 May 1-2 June 4-5 June

183 2 5 7 12 6 10 11 5 18

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
L
A
C
E
D

KALANIN Andrey RUS 126 533.1 287.7
RITTER Katja GER 3014 513.0 233.9
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Oof SWE 228 503.7 259.2 244.5
PAREEVSKI Igor RUS None 471.7 209.3 262.4 0.0
BERNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3439 465.2 226.0 233.7 231.5
HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 452.2 228.2
ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 381.7 97.6
KOSTIN Sergey RUS 124 297.0
EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.8
HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 295.4
ALABIEV Dmitry RUS 125 292.3
GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 291.7
VALO Jari FIN 1654 291.7 291.7
MANGNE Jean FRA 57 291.4 291.4
PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 290.9
BOGOVICHENKO Sergiy UKR 718 286.0
ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 285.2
GILBERT Regis FRA 974 285.0 285.0
FEDOROV Nikita (Jn) RUS 2008 284.0 0.0
METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 281.9
PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 279.2
FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 276.4
TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 275.6
NIKITIN Valeriy UKR 786 275.1
NAGIEV Emil (Jn) RUS 1205 274.3
TANEV Asen BUL 422 271.3
KABAKOV Georgi BUL 349 267.7
STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 267.1 267.1
ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 267.1
DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 266.5 266.5 240.3
MARKSTEINER Max AUT 7200690099 266.0 266.0
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21 scheduled competitions Date 23-24 April 30 April-    
1 May 7-8 May 14-15 May 18-21 May 20-23 May 28-29 May 1-2 June 4-5 June

183 2 5 7 12 6 10 11 5 18

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
L
A
C
E
D

ORVOS Ferenc NED 715983 264.1 0.0
DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 253.8 253.8
BARON Szymon (Jn) POL 6736 252.8 139.9
VORONIN Volodymyr UKR 675 247.5
SEMENCHENKO Alexandr (Jn) RUS None 245.2
SAVENKO Yevgen UKR 697 237.9
ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 231.6
LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 577 224.3
AUBE Melanie (Jn) FRA None 218.4
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2011 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                  Venue

21 scheduled competitions Date

183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 KALMAR Sandor HUN 594 901.5
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 889.0
3 SZVACSEK Ference HUN 1941 887.1
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 882.1
5 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 877.5
6 DIZHEVSKIY Mikhail (Jn) UKR 653 876.7
7 SHLYAKHOV Denis (Jn) UKR 565 874.5
8 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 865.4
9 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 862.6

10 AUBE Jean-Marc FRA 592 859.1
11 HUGHES William USA 53326 853.5
12 AUBE Aurelie (Jn) FRA 1000 838.2
13 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 829.0
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 828.1
15 PRAUS Pawel POL 3704 825.5
16 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 824.0
17 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 823.8
18 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 2007 791.5
19 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 789.5
20 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 776.5

PARRAMON SARRATE Luis ESP 312 592.3
FEDOTOV Konstantin RUS None 591.0
JURKOVIC Marian FAI F-280 567.4
POPOV Ivo AUT None 565.9
GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 563.3
SPIRIN Yan (Jn) RUS 02003 552.4
BERNSTEIN Rene GER 2806 548.6
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 537.0
GRUNDEL Peter GER 2328 536.8
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 535.3
KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 534.4

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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18-19 June 24-26June 25-26 June 1-3 July 9-10 July 21-22 July 13-14 Aug 19-21 Aug 19-21 Aug

8 12
No 

Results 
Submitted

11 7 20 13 9 5

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

0.0 294.5
298.0 292.8 294.4

294.8 298.0
285.2 285.8 277.6

289.2
289.2 290.7

288.2 288.7 293.0

287.8
283.6 287.0 285.3

278.4 280.9 275.1
287.4

284.3 259.9
277.5 275.5 263.7

287.5 285.1 251.2
237.3

266.8 250.9

292.0 299.0
291.7
279.1

0.0
268.6

263.7 273.3
285.1

261.2 274.1
267.7

Page 4 of 9 2011 F2 World Cup - F2A Final Results 31-10-11 wccwef10@ntlworld.com



2011 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS
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183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
L
A
C
E
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KALANIN Andrey RUS 126 533.1
RITTER Katja GER 3014 513.0
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Oof SWE 228 503.7
PAREEVSKI Igor RUS None 471.7
BERNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3439 465.2
HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 452.2
ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 381.7
KOSTIN Sergey RUS 124 297.0
EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.8
HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 295.4
ALABIEV Dmitry RUS 125 292.3
GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 291.7
VALO Jari FIN 1654 291.7
MANGNE Jean FRA 57 291.4
PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 290.9
BOGOVICHENKO Sergiy UKR 718 286.0
ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 285.2
GILBERT Regis FRA 974 285.0
FEDOROV Nikita (Jn) RUS 2008 284.0
METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 281.9
PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 279.2
FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 276.4
TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 275.6
NIKITIN Valeriy UKR 786 275.1
NAGIEV Emil (Jn) RUS 1205 274.3
TANEV Asen BUL 422 271.3
KABAKOV Georgi BUL 349 267.7
STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 267.1
ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 267.1
DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 266.5
MARKSTEINER Max AUT 7200690099 266.0
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18-19 June 24-26June 25-26 June 1-3 July 9-10 July 21-22 July 13-14 Aug 19-21 Aug 19-21 Aug

8 12
No 

Results 
Submitted

11 7 20 13 9 5

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

245.4
279.1

0.0

224.0 0.0
127.7 0.0 156.4

0.0 297.0
296.8
295.4

292.3

281.9 0.0

276.4

274.3
271.3
267.7

267.1
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21 scheduled competitions Date

183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
L
A
C
E
D

ORVOS Ferenc NED 715983 264.1
DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 253.8
BARON Szymon (Jn) POL 6736 252.8
VORONIN Volodymyr UKR 675 247.5
SEMENCHENKO Alexandr (Jn) RUS None 245.2
SAVENKO Yevgen UKR 697 237.9
ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 231.6
LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 577 224.3
AUBE Melanie (Jn) FRA None 218.4
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Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

264.1

112.9
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2011 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                  Venue

21 scheduled competitions Date

183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 KALMAR Sandor HUN 594 901.5
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 889.0
3 SZVACSEK Ference HUN 1941 887.1
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 882.1
5 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 877.5
6 DIZHEVSKIY Mikhail (Jn) UKR 653 876.7
7 SHLYAKHOV Denis (Jn) UKR 565 874.5
8 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 865.4
9 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 862.6

10 AUBE Jean-Marc FRA 592 859.1
11 HUGHES William USA 53326 853.5
12 AUBE Aurelie (Jn) FRA 1000 838.2
13 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 829.0
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 828.1
15 PRAUS Pawel POL 3704 825.5
16 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 824.0
17 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 823.8
18 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 2007 791.5
19 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 789.5
20 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 776.5

PARRAMON SARRATE Luis ESP 312 592.3
FEDOTOV Konstantin RUS None 591.0
JURKOVIC Marian FAI F-280 567.4
POPOV Ivo AUT None 565.9
GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 563.3
SPIRIN Yan (Jn) RUS 02003 552.4
BERNSTEIN Rene GER 2806 548.6
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 537.0
GRUNDEL Peter GER 2328 536.8
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 535.3
KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 534.4

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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299.3
296.6 293.4
294.3
294.3 292.6

294.1
295.5
292.8
287.5
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2011 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                  Venue

21 scheduled competitions Date

183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
L
A
C
E
D

KALANIN Andrey RUS 126 533.1
RITTER Katja GER 3014 513.0
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Oof SWE 228 503.7
PAREEVSKI Igor RUS None 471.7
BERNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3439 465.2
HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 452.2
ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 381.7
KOSTIN Sergey RUS 124 297.0
EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.8
HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 295.4
ALABIEV Dmitry RUS 125 292.3
GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 291.7
VALO Jari FIN 1654 291.7
MANGNE Jean FRA 57 291.4
PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 290.9
BOGOVICHENKO Sergiy UKR 718 286.0
ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 285.2
GILBERT Regis FRA 974 285.0
FEDOROV Nikita (Jn) RUS 2008 284.0
METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 281.9
PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 279.2
FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 276.4
TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 275.6
NIKITIN Valeriy UKR 786 275.1
NAGIEV Emil (Jn) RUS 1205 274.3
TANEV Asen BUL 422 271.3
KABAKOV Georgi BUL 349 267.7
STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 267.1
ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 267.1
DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 266.5
MARKSTEINER Max AUT 7200690099 266.0
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F2A                                                  Venue

21 scheduled competitions Date

183

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

Compiled & Verified by              
Peter Halman,                     

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

P
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A
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E
D

ORVOS Ferenc NED 715983 264.1
DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 253.8
BARON Szymon (Jn) POL 6736 252.8
VORONIN Volodymyr UKR 675 247.5
SEMENCHENKO Alexandr (Jn) RUS None 245.2
SAVENKO Yevgen UKR 697 237.9
ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 231.6
LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 577 224.3
AUBE Melanie (Jn) FRA None 218.4
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247.5

Page 9 of 9 2011 F2 World Cup - F2A Final Results 31-10-11 wccwef10@ntlworld.com


	F2A @ 31-10-11 FINAL

